151
Text
150
Text PCB Power Relay – G8P
Compact, Low-cost 30-A Power
Relay for PC Board or Panel-
mounted Applications
■ ROHS compliant.

Rated coil voltage
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Classification Contact Form Enclosure Rating
Mounting style Terminals Opem Unsealed Fully Sealed
PCB mounting PCB SPST-NO G8P-1AP G8P-1A2P G8P-1A4P
SPDT G8P-1CP G8P-1C2P G8P-1C4P
Quick-connect SPST-NO G8P-1ATP G8P-1A2TP G8P-1A4TP
SPDT G8P-1CTP G8P-1C2TP G8P-1C4TP
Flanged mounting Quick-connect SPST-NO – G8P-1A2T-F –
SPDT – G8P-1C2T-F –
PCB Power Relay – G4W
Dimensions
Mounting Holes (Bottom View)
G4W-2212P-US-TV-5